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                                                                     B.com Hons
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th                      Total Marks:10                                   
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type: Core Paper Code: BCOMHC601	
Paper Name: Auditing and Corporate Governance 

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001753
	2020-21
	ALKA KUMARI
	07
	

	2
	KNU20113001546
	2020-21
	ARCHANA KUMARI
	09
	

	3
	KNU20113001637
	2020-21
	ASHA PAL
	08
	

	4
	KNU20113001621
	2020-21
	BIRANGI TIU
	07
	

	5
	KNU20113001173
	2020-21
	DEBANJANA GHOSH
	09
	

	6
	KNU20113001665
	2020-21
	DEBOLINA BHATTACHARJEE
	10
	

	7
	KNU20113001275
	2020-21
	JAYA KUMARI NONIA
	10
	

	8
	KNU20113001395
	2020-21
	JYOTI KISKU
	08
	

	9
	KNU20113001580
	2020-21
	KHOOSHBOO NONIA
	07
	

	10
	KNU20113001260
	2020-21
	KHUSHI KUMARI
	07
	

	11
	KNU20113001443
	2020-21
	KONKANA GHOSH
	09
	

	12
	KNU20113001465
	2020-21
	LAXMI KUMARI RABIDAS
	07
	

	13
	KNU20113001440
	2020-21
	MEGHA CHOUDHARY
	09
	

	14
	KNU20113001582
	2020-21
	NABONITA MALLICK
	10
	

	15
	KNU20113001402
	2020-21
	NANDINI KUMARI PANDEY
	07
	

	16
	KNU20113001431
	2020-21
	NISHA RAUT
	08
	

	17
	KNU20113001400
	2020-21
	NIVA RAM
	09
	

	18
	KNU20113001672
	2020-21
	NUSRAT KHATUN
	10
	

	19
	KNU20113001523
	2020-21
	PALLAVI KUMARI BURNWAL
	09
	

	20
	KNU20113001292
	2020-21
	PAPIA BAURI
	10
	

	21
	KNU20113001486
	2020-21
	PAYAL GORAI
	09
	

	22
	KNU20113001574
	2020-21
	PREETI KUMARI CHAURASIA
	08
	

	23
	KNU20113001752
	2020-21
	PRITI UPADHYAY
	07
	

	24
	KNU20113001603
	2020-21
	PRITY PASI
	09
	

	25
	KNU20113001584
	2020-21
	PRIYANKA PRASAD
	08
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	211
	



Marks Captured in Website successfully               Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                                    Head Examiner/Scrutineer………



KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type: Core Paper Code: BCOMHC601	
Paper Name: Auditing and Corporate Governance

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	26
	KNU20113001348
	2020-21
	PRIYA THAKUR
	10
	

	27
	KNU20113001469
	2020-21
	PUJA KEDIA
	09
	

	28
	KNU20113001594
	2020-21
	RAJANI BISHWAKARMA
	10
	

	29
	KNU20113001534
	2020-21
	RETIKA MAHATO
	09
	

	30
	KNU20113001639
	2020-21
	RUCHI SINGH
	07
	

	31
	KNU20113001420
	2020-21
	SABITA KUMARI
	07
	

	32
	KNU20113001754
	2020-21
	SANDHYA KUMARI
	07
	

	33
	KNU20113001352
	2020-21
	SIA SINGH
	07
	

	34
	KNU20113001360
	2020-21
	SUMITARA KARMAKAR
	10
	

	35
	KNU20113001491
	2020-21
	SUSHMA YADAV
	09
	

	36
	KNU20113001453
	2020-21
	SWARNALI SEN
	10
	

	37
	KNU20113001513
	2020-21
	TANUSHREE SEN
	08
	

	38
	KNU20113001496
	2020-21
	TITHI MARODIA
	09
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	112
	







Marks Captured in Website successfully               Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                                   Head Examiner/Scrutineer………





                                                                  B.com Hons
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th      Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type:Core Paper Code: BCOMHC602	
Paper Name: Indirect Tax Law

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001753
	2020-21
	ALKA KUMARI
	08
	

	2
	KNU20113001546
	2020-21
	ARCHANA KUMARI
	10
	

	3
	KNU20113001637
	2020-21
	ASHA PAL
	10
	

	4
	KNU20113001621
	2020-21
	BARANGI TIU
	07
	

	5
	KNU20113001173
	2020-21
	DEBANJANA GHOSH
	10
	

	6
	KNU20113001665
	2020-21
	DEBOLINA BHATTACHARJEE
	10
	

	7
	KNU20113001275
	2020-21
	JAYA KUMARI NONIA
	10
	

	8
	KNU20113001395
	2020-21
	JYOTI KISKU
	10
	

	9
	KNU20113001580
	2020-21
	KHOOSHBOO NONIA
	10
	

	10
	KNU20113001260
	2020-21
	KHUSHI KUMARI
	10
	

	11
	KNU20113001443
	2020-21
	KONKANA GHOSH
	09
	

	12
	KNU20113001465
	2020-21
	LAXMI KUMARI RABIDAS
	08
	

	13
	KNU20113001440
	2020-21
	MEGHA CHOUDHARY
	10
	

	14
	KNU20113001582
	2020-21
	NABONITA MALLICK
	10
	

	15
	KNU20113001402
	2020-21
	NANDINI KUMARI PANDEY
	10
	

	16
	KNU20113001431
	2020-21
	NISHA RAUT
	10
	

	17
	KNU20113001400
	2020-21
	NIVA RAM
	10
	

	18
	KNU20113001672
	2020-21
	NUSRAT KHATUN
	09
	

	19
	KNU20113001523
	2020-21
	PALLAVI KUMARI BURNWAL
	10
	

	20
	KNU20113001292
	2020-21
	PAPIA BAURI
	09
	

	21
	KNU20113001486
	2020-21
	PAYAL GORAI
	10
	

	22
	KNU20113001574
	2020-21
	PREETI KUMARI CHAURASIA
	10
	

	23
	KNU20113001752
	2020-21
	PRITI UPADHYAY
	10
	

	24
	KNU20113001603
	2020-21
	PRITY PASI
	10
	

	25
	KNU20113001584
	2020-21
	PRIYANKA PRASAD
	10
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	240
	



Marks Captured in Website successfully               Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                                     Head Examiner/Scrutineer………



KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th                   Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE            Paper Type:CorePaper Code: BCOMHC602	
Paper Name: Indirect Tax Law

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	26
	KNU20113001348
	2020-21
	PRIYA THAKUR
	10
	

	27
	KNU20113001469
	2020-21
	PUJA KEDIA
	10
	

	28
	KNU20113001594
	2020-21
	RAJANI BISHWAKARMA
	10
	

	29
	KNU20113001534
	2020-21
	RETIKA MAHATO
	10
	

	30
	KNU20113001639
	2020-21
	RUCHI SINGH
	10
	

	31
	KNU20113001420
	2020-21
	SABITA KUMARI
	07
	

	32
	KNU20113001754
	2020-21
	SANDHYA KUMARI
	10
	

	33
	KNU20113001352
	2020-21
	SIA SINGH
	10
	

	34
	KNU20113001360
	2020-21
	SUMITARA KARMAKAR
	10
	

	35
	KNU20113001491
	2020-21
	SUSHMA YADAV
	09
	

	36
	KNU20113001453
	2020-21
	SWARNALI SEN
	10
	

	37
	KNU20113001513
	2020-21
	TANUSHREE SEN
	10
	

	38
	KNU20113001496
	2020-21
	TITHI MARODIA
	10
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	126
	







Marks Captured in Website successfully               Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                                     Head Examiner/Scrutineer………






                                                                   B.com Hons
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th      Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type: DSEPaper Code: BCOMHACDSE602	
Paper Name: Advanced Cost Accounting

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001753
	2020-21
	ALKA KUMARI
	07
	

	2
	KNU20113001546
	2020-21
	ARCHANA KUMARI
	10
	

	3
	KNU20113001637
	2020-21
	ASHA PAL
	10
	

	4
	KNU20113001621
	2020-21
	BARANGI TIU
	07
	

	5
	KNU20113001173
	2020-21
	DEBANJANA GHOSH
	08
	

	6
	KNU20113001665
	2020-21
	DEBOLINA BHATTACHARJEE
	10
	

	7
	KNU20113001275
	2020-21
	JAYA KUMARI NONIA
	09
	

	8
	KNU20113001395
	2020-21
	JYOTI KISKU
	07
	

	9
	KNU20113001580
	2020-21
	KHOOSHBOO NONIA
	10
	

	10
	KNU20113001260
	2020-21
	KHUSHI KUMARI
	09
	

	11
	KNU20113001443
	2020-21
	KONKANA GHOSH
	09
	

	12
	KNU20113001465
	2020-21
	LAXMI KUMARI RABIDAS
	09
	

	13
	KNU20113001440
	2020-21
	MEGHA CHOUDHARY
	10
	

	14
	KNU20113001582
	2020-21
	NABONITA MALLICK
	07
	

	15
	KNU20113001402
	2020-21
	NANDINI KUMARI PANDEY
	10
	

	16
	KNU20113001431
	2020-21
	NISHA RAUT
	09
	

	17
	KNU20113001400
	2020-21
	NIVA RAM
	09
	

	18
	KNU20113001672
	2020-21
	NUSRAT KHATUN
	07
	

	19
	KNU20113001523
	2020-21
	PALLAVI KUMARI BURNWAL
	10
	

	20
	KNU20113001292
	2020-21
	PAPIA BAURI
	10
	

	21
	KNU20113001486
	2020-21
	PAYAL GORAI
	10
	

	22
	KNU20113001574
	2020-21
	PREETI KUMARI CHAURASIA
	09
	

	23
	KNU20113001752
	2020-21
	PRITI UPADHYAY
	10
	

	24
	KNU20113001603
	2020-21
	PRITY PASI
	10
	

	25
	KNU20113001584
	2020-21
	PRIYANKA PRASAD
	10
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	226
	



Marks Captured in Website successfully               Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                                     Head Examiner/Scrutineer………




KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6thTotal Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE            Paper Type:DSE             Paper Code: BCOMHACDSE602	
Paper Name:Advanced Cost Accounting 

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	26
	KNU20113001348
	2020-21
	PRIYA THAKUR
	10
	

	27
	KNU20113001469
	2020-21
	PUJA KEDIA
	10
	

	28
	KNU20113001594
	2020-21
	RAJANI BISHWAKARMA
	10
	

	29
	KNU20113001534
	2020-21
	RETIKA MAHATO
	10
	

	30
	KNU20113001639
	2020-21
	RUCHI SINGH
	08
	

	31
	KNU20113001420
	2020-21
	SABITA KUMARI
	07
	

	32
	KNU20113001754
	2020-21
	SANDHYA KUMARI
	10
	

	33
	KNU20113001352
	2020-21
	SIA SINGH
	08
	

	34
	KNU20113001360
	2020-21
	SUMITARA KARMAKAR
	10
	

	35
	KNU20113001491
	2020-21
	SUSHMA YADAV
	09
	

	36
	KNU20113001453
	2020-21
	SWARNALI SEN
	10
	

	37
	KNU20113001513
	2020-21
	TANUSHREE SEN
	10
	

	38
	KNU20113001496
	2020-21
	TITHI MARODIA
	08
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	120
	







Marks Captured in Website successfully               Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                                    Head Examiner/Scrutineer………







                                                                  B.com Hons
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th      Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type: DSE             Paper Code: BCOMHACDSE603	
Paper Name: Computerized Accounting

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001753
	2020-21
	ALKA KUMARI
	
	

	2
	KNU20113001546
	2020-21
	ARCHANA KUMARI
	
	

	3
	KNU20113001637
	2020-21
	ASHA PAL
	
	

	4
	KNU20113001621
	2020-21
	BARANGI TIU
	
	

	5
	KNU20113001173
	2020-21
	DEBANJANA GHOSH
	
	

	6
	KNU20113001665
	2020-21
	DEBOLINA BHATTACHARJEE
	
	

	7
	KNU20113001275
	2020-21
	JAYA KUMARI NONIA
	
	

	8
	KNU20113001395
	2020-21
	JYOTI KISKU
	
	

	9
	KNU20113001580
	2020-21
	KHOOSHBOO NONIA
	
	

	10
	KNU20113001260
	2020-21
	KHUSHI KUMARI
	
	

	11
	KNU20113001443
	2020-21
	KONKANA GHOSH
	
	

	12
	KNU20113001465
	2020-21
	LAXMI KUMARI RABIDAS
	
	

	13
	KNU20113001440
	2020-21
	MEGHA CHOUDHARY
	
	

	14
	KNU20113001582
	2020-21
	NABONITA MALLICK
	
	

	15
	KNU20113001402
	2020-21
	NANDINI KUMARI PANDEY
	
	

	16
	KNU20113001431
	2020-21
	NISHA RAUT
	
	

	17
	KNU20113001400
	2020-21
	NIVA RAM
	
	

	18
	KNU20113001672
	2020-21
	NUSRAT KHATUN
	
	

	19
	KNU20113001523
	2020-21
	PALLAVI KUMARI BURNWAL
	
	

	20
	KNU20113001292
	2020-21
	PAPIA BAURI
	
	

	21
	KNU20113001486
	2020-21
	PAYAL GORAI
	
	

	22
	KNU20113001574
	2020-21
	PREETI KUMARI CHAURASIA
	
	

	23
	KNU20113001752
	2020-21
	PRITI UPADHYAY
	
	

	24
	KNU20113001603
	2020-21
	PRITY PASI
	
	

	25
	KNU20113001584
	2020-21
	PRIYANKA PRASAD
	
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	
	



Marks Captured in Website successfully               Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                                   Head Examiner/Scrutineer………




KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6thTotal Marks: 10
Subject: COMMERCE            Paper Type: DSE             Paper Code: BCOMHACDSE603		
Paper Name:Computerized Accounting

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	26
	KNU20113001348
	2020-21
	PRIYA THAKUR
	
	

	27
	KNU20113001469
	2020-21
	PUJA KEDIA
	
	

	28
	KNU20113001594
	2020-21
	RAJANI BISHWAKARMA
	
	

	29
	KNU20113001534
	2020-21
	RETIKA MAHATO
	
	

	30
	KNU20113001639
	2020-21
	RUCHI SINGH
	
	

	31
	KNU20113001420
	2020-21
	SABITA KUMARI
	
	

	32
	KNU20113001754
	2020-21
	SANDHYA KUMARI
	
	

	33
	KNU20113001352
	2020-21
	SIA SINGH
	
	

	34
	KNU20113001360
	2020-21
	SUMITARA KARMAKAR
	
	

	35
	KNU20113001491
	2020-21
	SUSHMA YADAV
	
	

	36
	KNU20113001453
	2020-21
	SWARNALI SEN
	
	

	37
	KNU20113001513
	2020-21
	TANUSHREE SEN
	
	

	38
	KNU20113001496
	2020-21
	TITHI MARODIA
	
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	
	







Marks Captured in Website successfully     Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                          Head Examiner/Scrutineer………










B.Com Program
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th                  Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type: SE Paper Code: BCOMPSE601	
Paper Name: Personal Selling and Salesmanship

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001323
	2020-21
	ANJALI GOPE
	07
	

	2
	KNU20113001321
	2020-21
	KIRAN KHAIRA
	07
	

	3
	KNU20113001532
	2020-21
	NEHA KUMARI
	08
	

	4
	KNU20113001396
	2020-21
	NISHA AGARWAL
	08
	

	5
	KNU20113001571
	2020-21
	NISHA KUMARI PRASAD
	09
	

	6
	KNU20113001766
	2020-21
	PRATIMA KUMARI TANTI
	07
	

	7
	KNU20113001512
	2020-21
	PUJA THAKUR
	09
	

	8
	KNU20113001687
	2020-21
	RITIKA GURANG
	09
	

	9
	KNU20113001386
	2020-21
	SOMA GHOSH
	09
	

	10
	KNU20113001369
	2020-21
	SWETA KUSHWAHA
	09
	

	11
	KNU20113001399
	2020-21
	TANU KUMARI CHOUDHURY
	07
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	89
	










Marks Captured in Website successfully     Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                          Head Examiner/Scrutineer………





B.Com Program
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th                  Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type: GE Paper Code: BCOMPGE601	
Paper Name: Indian Economy 

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001323
	2020-21
	ANJALI GOPE
	10
	

	2
	KNU20113001321
	2020-21
	KIRAN KHAIRA
	08
	

	3
	KNU20113001532
	2020-21
	NEHA KUMARI
	10
	

	4
	KNU20113001396
	2020-21
	NISHA AGARWAL
	10
	

	5
	KNU20113001571
	2020-21
	NISHA KUMARI PRASAD
	09
	

	6
	KNU20113001766
	2020-21
	PRATIMA KUMARI TANTI
	10
	

	7
	KNU20113001512
	2020-21
	PUJA THAKUR
	10
	

	8
	KNU20113001687
	2020-21
	RITIKA GURANG
	09
	

	9
	KNU20113001386
	2020-21
	SOMA GHOSH
	10
	

	10
	KNU20113001369
	2020-21
	SWETA KUSHWAHA
	09
	

	11
	KNU20113001399
	2020-21
	TANU KUMARI CHOUDHURY
	08
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	103
	










Marks Captured in Website successfully     Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                          Head Examiner/Scrutineer………












B.Com Program
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th                  Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE             Paper Type: DSE Paper Code: BCOMPACDSE601	
Paper Name: Advanced Cost Accounting 

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001323
	2020-21
	ANJALI GOPE
	07
	

	2
	KNU20113001321
	2020-21
	KIRAN KHAIRA
	08
	

	3
	KNU20113001532
	2020-21
	NEHA KUMARI
	07
	

	4
	KNU20113001396
	2020-21
	NISHA AGARWAL
	07
	

	5
	KNU20113001571
	2020-21
	NISHA KUMARI PRASAD
	08
	

	6
	KNU20113001766
	2020-21
	PRATIMA KUMARI TANTI
	09
	

	7
	KNU20113001512
	2020-21
	PUJA THAKUR
	10
	

	8
	KNU20113001687
	2020-21
	RITIKA GURANG
	07
	

	9
	KNU20113001386
	2020-21
	SOMA GHOSH
	10
	

	10
	KNU20113001369
	2020-21
	SWETA KUSHWAHA
	08
	

	11
	KNU20113001399
	2020-21
	TANU KUMARI CHOUDHURY
	07
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	88
	










Marks Captured in Website successfully     Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                          Head Examiner/Scrutineer………







B.Com Program
KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY
College Name: 113-RANIGANJ GIRLS’ COLLEGE
INTERNAL MARKS CAPTURE SHEET, Examination Year 2023
Stream: COMMERCE             Semester: 6th                  Total Marks:10
Subject: COMMERCE           Paper Type: DSE Paper Code: BCOMPACDSE603	
Paper Name: Computerised Accounting 

	Sl No 
	Registration No 
	Session 
	Name
	Marks Obtain
	Remarks

	1
	KNU20113001323
	2020-21
	ANJALI GOPE
	
	

	2
	KNU20113001321
	2020-21
	KIRAN KHAIRA
	
	

	3
	KNU20113001532
	2020-21
	NEHA KUMARI
	
	

	4
	KNU20113001396
	2020-21
	NISHA AGARWAL
	
	

	5
	KNU20113001571
	2020-21
	NISHA KUMARI PRASAD
	
	

	6
	KNU20113001766
	2020-21
	PRATIMA KUMARI TANTI
	
	

	7
	KNU20113001512
	2020-21
	PUJA THAKUR
	
	

	8
	KNU20113001687
	2020-21
	RITIKA GURANG
	
	

	9
	KNU20113001386
	2020-21
	SOMA GHOSH
	
	

	10
	KNU20113001369
	2020-21
	SWETA KUSHWAHA
	
	

	11
	KNU20113001399
	2020-21
	TANU KUMARI CHOUDHURY
	
	

	
	No of Students Total
	
	
	
	










Marks Captured in Website successfully     Full Signature of Examiner………
                                                                          Head Examiner/Scrutineer……..
